HORIZONTAL SPOLIER COILER
HSC Series
Single Model
Number
Dual
Model Number
Max.
Package
O.D.
(Inches)
Max.
Package
Traverse
(inches)
Standard
Arbor Dia.
(inches)
Max.
Package
Wt. (lbs.)
Drive
Spindle
Horsepower
SHSC16 DHSC16 16 14 1 75 1
SHSC24 DHSC24 24 14 1 ½ 125 1
SHSC32 DHSC32 32 14 2 200 1 ½
SHSC40 DHSC40 40 14 2 200 1 ½
SHSC48 DHSC48 48 14 2 ½ 250 1 ½
APPLICATION:
• The HSC Series Coiler has been designed for those on-line coiling applications where either the line speed is sufficiently low that
the extrudate can be manually transferred from spindle to spindle, or with higher line speeds, where manual transfer will not
adversely affect the quality of the coiled package of the product. The Single and Dual Spindle HSC Coilers are designed to have